INTRODUCTION
SAFETY PRECAUTIONS
Instruction Manual MUST be read and fully understood before to start building and operating
functions.
Always keep Instruction Manual in safety place, ready to be consulted for any reference you need.
Use only original WIRC spare parts.
GENERAL INFORMATION
Assemble the kit only away from the reach of children.

03170-7 2.3
03170-9
BLACK
YELLOW
BLUE
RED IN KIT
FUCHSIA
GREEN1.4-3.5
1.3-2.9
PROGRESSIVE SPRINGS
03170-10
BAG 9
8
P-ONE SHOCKS OIL
CODE                  CST
SO-350                 350
SO-400                 400
SO-450                 450
SO-500                 500
SO-550                 550
SO-600                 600
SO-650                 650
SO-700                 700(IN KIT)
SO-800                 800
93001
M3 x6
03044
03035-4